

2nd and final const. Bill

32 x

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Const. of					
Road from Habib Nagar					
to gurgauli - under					
MIR-3054					
Agency- Balinder Chaudhary					
Vill- Lakhsan Bhangar					
Siman.					
Agreement No- 153/MBD/MR-3054 of					
2020-21					
Package No- MR-N/19-20 Siman-2/13					
Date of commencement:- 11.09.20					
Date of completion:- 10.06.2021					
Date of Agreement:- 10.12.2020					
Actual Date of completion:-					
Rate:- 4.77% (Below)					
Measurement					
Further Measurement- Nil					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing of road land do-do all complete -					
1.28 Hac @ Rs-55931.27/Ha =					71,592.00
② Const. of subgrade and earthen Shoulders do-do all complete -					
2688.0 m ³ @ Rs-199.96/m ³ =					537,492.00
③ Const. of granular sub-base do-do all complete -					
212.84 m ³ @ Rs-2432.15/m ³ =					517,659.00
④ Providing, laying, spreading compacting Stone Aggregate WBM 98-III do-do -					
174.14 m ³ @ Rs-3755.25/m ³ =					6,56,042.00
⑤ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone WBM 98-III do-do -					
257.038 m ³ @ Rs-4010.38/m ³ =					1,03,08,200.00
⑥ Providing and applying prime coat with Bitumen -					
3427.17 m ² @ Rs-48.05/m ² =					1,64,676.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing and fixing setso - reflective do-do -					
1.92m ² @ 14036.67/m ² =					26950=
(13) Providing and fixing of cantenary, mandatory do-do equilateral triangle -					
12 Nos @ Rs - 4189.05/each =					50269=
(14) 600mm circulars					
10 Nos @ Rs - 4301.32/each =					43013=
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
6.0 Nos @ Rs - 4155.41/each =					24932=
(14) Providing and fixing Cement concrete Boundary Pillar -					
56.0 Nos @ Rs - 581.41/each =					32559=
(15) Printing New teffay and figure - do-do -					
616.0 Nos @ 0.51/each =					311=
(16) Planting of trees by the road side - do-do -					
320 Nos @ Rs - 904.34/each =					289381=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing and laying of hot applied bitumens					
do do do					
1280 m ² @ Rs - 831.07/m ² =					1063680 =
(18) Providing and fixing logo maintenance project					
do do do					
4 Nos @ Rs - 10670.11/ea =					42680 =
(19) Brick masonry in cm					
(1:3) - do do all - complete					
20.16 m ³ @ Rs - 5592.68/m ³ =					112748 =
(20) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) do do					
141.12 m ² @ 166.36/m ² =					23477 =
(21) Painting two coats on new concrete - surface					
do do do					
409.92 m ² @ Rs - 108.06/m ² =					44297 =
					Rs - 13277901 =
Add 0.37% of 13277901 =					49128 =
					Rs - 13327029 =
less - 4.77% of 13327029 =					635699 =
					Rs - 12691330 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]